OP \$40.00 85974225

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM339535 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
White Ops, LLC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DELAWARE		04/28/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE
BOT OR NOT, LLC		04/28/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	White Ops, Inc.		
Street Address:	18 BRIDGE STREET, #1G		
City:	BROOKLYN		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	11201		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85974225	WHITEOPS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4434595695

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 847-858-7566

Email: cbhipps@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Corey Hipps
Address Line 1: 7 Clifton Court

Address Line 4: Pikesville, MARYLAND 21208

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Corey B. Hipps, Esq.	
SIGNATURE:	/Corey B. Hipps/
DATE SIGNED:	04/28/2015

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005505 FRAME: 0192

900322904

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005505 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 04/28/2015